ABELTA
DWDM

Features:
© Epoxy-Free Optical Path
© Low insertion loss
© Low Temperature Sensitivity

Applications:
© DWDM System
© Add/Drop Channels
© CATV Fiber Optical Link
© Fiber Amplifier System

Specifications: OPC-DD121-10000
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Order Information:

OPC -4_‘{4_\74_‘{4_\’.4_\7- £ 4_\— )_&XX Comnector Type
0:No Connector
1:FCPC

00:Delta Standard 2:FC/SPC
AD:OENIODM Customer 3. FCUPC
4:FC/APC
S:5CPC
G:SC/ISPC
T:8CUPC
Fil.":'l.‘ T}_"]_]E' S:SC.': AP(_‘
0:Bare Fiber(SMF-28) 9.ST
Channel Count . 2ot
1:900pm Loose Tube ALCMU
1:1 Channel 3.9001un Ticht Buffer et
a4 1 2:900pm Tight Buffer
=4 LAhamme 3:3mm Cable
L 3:8 Channel
4:16 Channel
5:32 Channel Channel Begin
CWDM Starting Wavelength
, .. 47:1470nm
Channel Spacing 49:1490mm
CWDM: DWDM:
51:1510mn
L:10mm  0:50GHz
1.9 . 1 -
MMUX 2:20mm - 1:100GHz DWDM ITU Grid
e 3:30nm  2:200GHz AT 1A
DDFI\IUX ﬁ].:(.].la].
22:Ch22
W:CWDM

D:DWDM
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